32096
VELERO VARIOPINTO PEQUENO MM.60X27H55
Collection: MJTO - Typology: BOMBONIERA - Material: RESINA
PRODUCT DETAILS
NET WEIGHT 0,046 Kg
PACKAGING SINGLE BOX
MINIMUM QUANTITY x 1 pcs
LENGTH 60 mm
WIDTH 27 mm
HEIGHT 55 mm
MASTER CARTON
GROSS WEIGHT 12 Kg
CARTON QUANTITY 200 pcs
LENGTH 470 mm
WIDTH 350 mm
HEIGHT 410 mm